
Sport Head Coach Email Address
Baseball Earl Johnson jchit71@yahoo.com
Boys Basketball Rob Anderson randerso@ouhsd.net
Girls Basketball Kayla Gonzales mgonzales@thermalito.org
Cheer Emily Jackson houghtonemily04@gmail.com
Cross Country Patrick Cleary pcleary@ouhsd.net
Football Rick Villanueva steelerrick26@yahoo.com
Golf Tom Lewis tlewis@ouhsd.net
Boys Soccer John Flynn flynnjp5@yahoo.com
Girls Soccer Julia Hardin jthardin@comcast.net
Softball Allison Mache amache@ouhsd.net
Swimming Alyssa Tomlinson olivias.mommy082813@gmail.com
Boys Tennis Mark Coleman mcoleman@palermok8.org
Girls Tennis Allison Mache amache@ouhsd.net
Track & Field Rick Villanueva steelerrick26@yahoo.com
Boys Volleyball Shawna O'Rourke shawnaorourke@outlook.com
Gils Volleyball Shawna O'Rourke shawnaorourke@outlook.com
Wrestling Mo Moreno mauriciomoreno801@gmail.com
Athletic Director Tom Frazier tfrazier@ouhsd.net


